School services run by

Cambridgeshire County Council

CBo01

Gamlingay Heath Road
Gamlingay Little Heath/West Rd
Gamlingay Poppyfield Estate
Hatley St George Lay-By

Hatley 32 East Hatley

Bourn Riddy Lane/Caxton End

CBo02

Gamlingay Green Acres
Gamlingay Beechside Bus Stop
Gamlingay Cinques/Dolphins

CBo03

Gamlingay Stocks Lane (Playing Field)
Gamlingay Crossroads

Gamlingay Opp. Wheatsheaf PH
Longstowe The Row

Longstowe Fox

CcB04

Caxton, Titan Containers
Caxton Brockholt Road
Caxton Restaurant 77
Caxton Well

Caldecote Opp Social Club

CBO05

Bourn Willow Tree

Bourn Broadway

Caldecote, Opp 89 Highfields Road

CB06

Haslingfield Barton Rd/New Rd
Haslingfield Sidney Gardens
Haslingfield, Outside Primary School

CB07

Harlton Haslingfield Road
Harlton Hare and Hounds
Harlton Eversden Road
Lt Eversden Post Box

Lt Eversden Bus Shelter
Gt Eversden Hoops
Kingston, Green

CB08
Caldecote, Opp Primary School
Caldecote Highfields Tele/K

AM
pick up time

07:35:00
07:37:00
07:42:00
07:45:00
07:47:00
08:05:00

07:49:00
07:51:00
07:53:00

07:46:00
07:50:00
07:52:00
08:03:00
08:05:00

07:39:00
07:43:00
07:45:00
07:47:00
08:05:00

07:55:00
07:58:00
08:05:00

07:55:00
07:57:00
08:00:00

07:56:00
07:58:00
08:00:00
08:03:00
08:05:00
08:08:00
08:10:00

08:08:00
08:10:00

15:38:00
15:35:00
15:31:00
15:27:00
15:25:00
15:10:00

15:24:00
15:22:00
15:20:00

15:30:00
15:27:00
15:10:00
15:13:00
15:25:00

15:30:00
15:33:00
15:35:00
15:37:00
15:15:00

15:20:00
15:17:00
15:10:00

15:15:00
15:17:00
15:19:00

15:21:00
15:19:00
15:17:00
15:14:00
15:12:00
15:10:00
15:07:00

15:12:00
15:10:00



CB09

Grantchester Stulpfield Road
Barton, Opp Holben Close
Haslingfield Lilac Close

CB10

Bar Hill

Madingley Hall Gates
Coton Silverdale Avenue
Coton Sadlers Close
Coton High Street

cB11

Hardwick Russet Walk
Hardwick Worcester Avenue
Hardwick Blue Lion

CB12

Dry Drayton Bus Shelter

Dry Drayton Park Lane

Dry Drayton, Oakington Road
Scotland Road

Hardwick, St Neots Rd Bus Shelter
Hardwick Recreation Ground Car Park
Hardwick Portway Road

CB13

Hardwick, 35 St Neots Rd
Hardwick Meridian Close
Hardwick Limes Rd/Merton Walk
Hardwick Egremont Road

07:45:00
07:50:00
07:57:00

07:35:00
07:50:00
08:01:00
08:03:00
08:05:00

08:00:00
08:02:00
08:05:00

07:45:00
07:47:00
07:49:00
07:55:00
07:58:00
08:04:00
08:07:00

07:50:00
07:54:00
08:00:00
08:02:00

15:30:00
15:10:00
15:17:00

15:35:00
15:22:00
15:12:00
15:16:00
15:14:00

15:13:00
15:10:00
15:15:00

15:19:00
15:23:00
15:21:00
15:30:00
15:15:00
15:11:00
15:09:00

15:21:00
15:17:00
15:14:00
15:12:00



Paid-for services run by Comberton

AM

Pick up time
Gransden
Eltisley, The Green 07:17:00 15:53:00
Waresley Duncombe Arms 07:25:00 15:45:00
Gt.Gransden Meadow Road 07:28:00 15:42:00
Gt Gransden, Crow Tree Street Bus Stop 07:32:00 15:37:00
Gt Gransden, Caxton Rd/Audley Close 07:36:00 15:35:00
Caldecote Social Club 07:56:00 15:15:00
Melbourn
Melbourn, Church 07:00:00 16:00:00
Meldreth, Elin Way 07:04:00 15:55:00
Meldreth, Opposite Manor School 07:07:00 15:54:00
Shepreth, opposite Village Hall 07:11:00 15:51:00
Foxton, Station Rd (Burlington Park) 07:15:00 15:45:00
Hauxton, St Edmund’'s Way Bus Stop 07:25:00 15:41:00
Harston, Manor Close 07:28:00 15:37:00
Harston, Primary School 07:29:00 15:36:00
Harston, All Saints Church 07:32:00 15:35:00
Haslingfield, opposite Rec 07:36:00 15:29:00
Haslingfield, Primary School 07:37:00 15:28:00
Barrington, Slid Lane 07:40:00 15:26:00
Barrington, West Green (Royal Oak) 07:41:00 15:25:00
Orwell, Village sign 07:45:00 15:21:00
Orwell, Hillside 07:48:00 15:19:00
St Neots
Lt Paxton, Mill Lane (just past zebra crossing) 07:08:00 16:00:00
St Neots, Savile's Close bus stop (on Crosshall 07:13:00 15:55:00
Rd)
St Neots, Market Sq Bus top E (outside Greggs) 07:16:00 15:51:00
St Neots, Cambridge St/Longsands Rd 07:20:00 15:47:00
Eynesbury, Levellers Lane Bus Stop 07:23:00 15:41:00
Abbotsley, Church 07:31:00 15:32:00
Gt Gransden, Crow Tree St Bus Stop 07:37:00 15:25:00
Lt Gransden, The Chequers Pub 07:40:00 15:23:00
Longstowe, Rushbrook Close 07:50:00 15:15:00
Swavesey
Longstanton, High St/Lady Walk 07:00:00 16:21:00
Northstowe, The Green (between traffic lights) 07:02:00 16:19:00
Willingham, Over Rd/Rook Grove 07:06:00 16:15:00
Over, Chapman's Way bus stop Long Furlong 07:11:00 16:11:00
Swavesey, Primary School 07:16:00 16:06:00
Swavesey, Baptist Chapel 07:18:00 16:04:00
Fen Drayton, Cootes Lane, The Orchard Bus Stop 07:23:00 15:59:00
Fenstanton, Rookery Way Bus Stop 07:26:00 15:56:00
Fenstanton, Clock Tower, Chequer St Bus Stop 07:28:00 15:54:00
Hilton, Methodist Church 07:34:00 15:48:00
Papworth, Wood Lane 07:39:00 15:44:00
Papworth, EIm Way (next to shops) 07:40:00 15:42:00
Papworth, Ermine St South bus stop (near South 07:42:00 15:40:00
Park Drive)
Elsworth, Boxworth Rd, just before Brockley Rd 07:52:00 15:30:00
junction
Knapwell Turn, St Neots Rd Broadway bus stop 08:02:00 15:20:00
Hardwick, St Neots Rd, Millers Way bus stop 08:07:00 15:15:00

Hardwick, Portway Rd 08:12:00 15:10:00






